GLEN OSBORNE BOROUGH DIRECTORY 2017

TERM/ POSITION ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE
EXPIR.
D Mayor H 412-741-4010

C 412-951-5294

Dickie, McCamey &
Borough Solicitor Chilcote PC W 412-392-5295 Direct
Appt. Harlan Stone i hstone@dmclaw.com

pp Two PPG Pl, Suite 400 @ C 412-389-8081

Pittsburgh, PA 15222-5402

R. Tax Collector 201 Osborne Lane 15143 i -/41-
12/31/17 | Richard Quillen Ourd@verizonnet FH[;)‘(1 311724;47172286

Appt. John Wick 404 Bixwood Drive 15143 | wicklandscape@comcast.net C 412-287-5655
Appt. Auditor 1000 3™ Avenue mcturnleycpa@comcast.net W 724-384-1081
Mark Turnley, CPA .
New Brighten, PA 15066 C — Kim 724-312-3409
NIRA
Appt. Engineer 950 5™ Avenue rantonelli@niraengineers.com W 412-262-3970
Ray Antonelli, Jr. Coraopolis, PA 15108 C 412-400-1072
Secretary Treasurer = PO Box 97, 601 Thorn St. W 412-741-3775
Appt. Diane Vierling Sewickley, PA 15143 dvierling@sewickleyborough.org FAX 412-741-2778
COUNCIL MEMBERS
TERM POSITION ADDRESS EMAIL PHONE
EXPIR.
R. President H 412-741-3755
12/31/19 | Thomas Huddleston | 615 Dayis Lane 15143 | Tom.Huddleston@live.com | W 412-808-1761
C 412-491-2325
D. Vice President
12/31/17 | John Orndorff 1115 Beaver Road 15143 | orndjo@gmail.com H 412-741-2021
C412-313-1363
R.
12/31/17 | James Cohen 519 Osborne Lane 15143 | jrandallc1@hotmail.com C 412-327-0879
L. H 412-741-4603
12/31/17 | Holly Merriman 1304 Beaver Road LRMiiimerriman@verizon.net | C 412-680-6396
R.
12/31/19 | William J. Monski | 1486 Grandview Way billmonski@yahoo.com 412-551-1580
D.
12/31/17 | Mary Scalercio 318 Boundary Street maryscalercio@yahoo.com H 412-741-3649
C 412-877-0245
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Code Enforcement Officer Nancy Watts 412-741-1762

ZONING HEARING BOARD

Page 2

nwatts@sewickleyborough.org

held as needed

Zoning Hearing Board Solicitor Timothy Bish

Dillon McCandless

800 Cranberry Woods Drive, Suite 100

Cranberry Twp, PA 16066
thish@dmkcg.com
(724) 776-6644

(5 year term —appointed)

davidalowel962@gmail.com

412-749-0769

TERM NAME ADDRESS/EMAIL TELEPHONE
EXPIR HOME OFFICE
Chairman

12118 | Gary Bauer 1110 McDonald Place 15143 412-741-2212 C 412-716-4836
garybauer15143@yahoo.com

12/17 William Reiser 1417 Beaver Rd, PO Box 159, 15143 | 412-741-8597 W 412-551-1377
joseph.reiser@bnymellon.com C 412-719-6181

12/18 David Lowe 520 Sycamore Road 15143

C 734-864-2907

PLANNING COMMISSION as needed first Wed @ 6:30pm (4 year term — appointed)

TERM NAME ADDRESS/EMAIL TELEPHONE
EXPIR HOME OFFICE
Chairman

12/17 | Dominic Munizza 1480 Grandview Way 15143 412-741-1321 W 412-316-3529
dmunizza@verizon.net C 412-715-3685
dominic.munizza@aecom.com

12/17 | Richard Carrier 1487 Beaver Rd 15143 412-741-4010 W 412-259-3090
recwhiteoak@gmail.com

12/17 | Greg Curran 1200 Beaver Road 15143 412-741-3101 C 412-719-1787
gdcurran@gmail.com

12/17 | John Orndorff 1115 Beaver Rd 15143 412-741-2021 C 412-313-1363
orndjo@verizon.net

12/19 | William Harbison 511 Rabbit Hill 15143 412-741-5787 C 412-576-3314
wgharbison@verizon.net
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